2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 3 — Morganton, NC

March 24 & 25, 2001

MORNING BIKE RESULTS
01-Industry
1 433 Terry Cunningham  Greenback TN GAS
2 780 Shane Nalley Boonville IN SUZ
3 779 Alan Randt Eaton Rapids Ml KTM
4 576 Dan Salomone Higganum CT KTM
5 484 Doug Whitmer Prosperity PA YAM
6 450 Kevin Schwantz Davidson NC suz
7 691 H Scott Phipps Marietta SC YAM
02-SSR A
1 901 Wayne Beaty Charlotte NC YAM
2 153 Temry Mealer Palmetto GA YAM
3 158 Harry Greenlee Candler NC KTM
4 909 Jimmy Lynch Scranton SC KTM
5 502 Joseph Hull Walkersville WV YAM
6 154 Frank Erbe Newton Falls OH YAM
7. 111 Ronald Bohn Pittsburgh PA YAM
8 507 GlennJ Adams Palmyra PA YAM
9 687 TedKilvington Holt MI ATK
03-200 C
1 772 Brian Howell Fort Wayne IN YAM
2 327 Roger Parker Blacksburg SC HON
3 631 Sam Nelson Hickory NC KTM
4 910 Johnathan Woodford Southington OH KAW
5 553 Jesse Robinson Connelly Springs NC KAW
6 241 Adam Delph Bristol TN SUZ
7 736 Herland Bouwers III Newark NY YAM
8 323 Lonnie Rider Clyde NC KTM
9 278 Andrew Kendrick White GA KTM
10 335 Matt Little Virgie KY KAW
11 539 Brandon Larson Akron OH KTM
12 496 Ryan Simmons Taylorsville NC HON
13 181 Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW
14 889 Stephen Webb Morganton NC KTM
15 778 Charles Pitsenbarge Hiddenite NC SuzZ
16 717 Wayne Shay Lowellville OH SuUZzZ
17 797 Ken Pruss Soccery Hill SC YAM
18 207 Shawn Remington Hiller PA SUZ
19 425 Aaron Baldwin Birmingham AL KAW
20 580 IJeffrey Sanders East Berlin PA KTM
21 693 Jimmy Woodford Southington OH KAW
22 563 T J Anthony Cleveland NC KTM
23 775 Ted Mullins Hamilton OH YAM
24 334 JeffLittle Virgie KY KAW
25 601 Sam Geis Pittsburgh PA YAM
26 273 Chuck Freeze Boardman OH KTM
27 548 Michael Murphy Jr  Virgie KY YAM
28 487 Steven ArthurlJr New Bern NC HON
29 359 Guy Stump Morristown TN KAW
30 417 Andy Hall Bluff City TN YAM
31 298 Len Jeziorski Library PA SUZ
32 217 Nathan Wallace Mercer PA YAM
33 560 Scott Lappe Wentzville MO KTM
34 657 Jason Wilson Weston WV SuUZ
35 756 Dave Guenther Grove City PA SUZ
36 789 Brian Guenther Grove City PA YAM
37 769 John Ellersick Newark NY KAW
38 438 Joey Alexander Lexington NC KTM
39 544 Nick Paul Hildebran NC Suz
40 579 Bryan Woods Roanoke VA KAW
41 317 Bronson Bartley Eton GA KAW
42 473 Chad Woods Troutville VA KAW
04-250 C
1 316 Sydney Gallt Jackson MI KAW
2 822 Darrell Hoover Crawford TN YAM
3 182 R Matt Zines Salem OH KAW
4 446 Cody Hallett Plainville MA HON
5 384 George Popelas Houston PA YAM
6 478 Edward McDuffie Bluff City TN HON
7 525 Brandon Clayton Meadow Lands PA KAW
8 242 Erick Hendon Elkins WV Suz
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1:51:22
1:52:51
1:54:24
1:58:19
1:58:41
2:08:01
0:42:38

1257251
1:58:01
2:01:37
2:02:17
2:02:39
2:04:00
2:04:28
1:52:12
1:57:56

2:02:25
2:04:44
2:05:18
2:05:58
2:07:45
2:07:56
2:08:01
2:08:31
2:08:36
2:08:38
2:10:01
2:11:56
2:13:29
2:16:05
2:16:51
2:17:16
2:17:46
2:18:09
2:18:15
2:20:21
2:21:41
2:23:01
1:43:25
1:48:00
1:49:46
1:50:12
1:51:00
1:52:49
1:52:52
1:54:06
1:54:15
1:55:27
2:00:53
2:02:51
2:13:48
1:27:21
2:06:13
0:37:06
0:49:11
0:52:41
0:52:46
1:15:25

2:01:39
2:01:42
2:02:31
2:02:54
2:02:58
2:04:50
2:05:11
2:05:33

98EE595
10= 5174
11 243

18 408

21 472
22 218
23 480
24 455
25 490
26 937
27 628
28 888
29 457
30 674
31 449
32 465
33 786
34 823
35 745
363853
37 820
38 552
39 427
40 707
41 742

42 794
43 569
44 714
45 806
46 307
47 791
48 443
49 401
05-Open C
1 519
2 545
3 783
4 754
5 426
6 494
7/ 607
8 573
9 855
10 743
916
19288938
1388918
14 451
15 456
16 624
17712,
18 302
06-4st C
1 314
2 619
3 195
4 415
5 540
6 931
7 272
8 577
9 557
10 462
11 345
12 889D
13 474
14 547
15 488
16 206
17=5722

NC
PA
wv

NC

EN

NC

NC
EL
wv

NC
NC
WV
SC
OH
KY
TN
IN
OH
NC
NC
TN
VA
NC
IN

Danny McClinton Asheville
Bruce Peifer Dover

Jamie Smith Culloden
Shawn Barnes Mercer

Kyle Yash Lilburn
Daryl Howell South Whitley
Keith Jeziorski Library

Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville
Tracy Spencer Lenoir

John Beaver Gray

Josh Mitchell Alliquippa
Kenneth Truschler ~ Brookville
Gary Kaylor Bluff City
Nick Lafon Maryville
Keith Blackburn High Point
Justin B Wood Grafton
Richard Setzer Lenoir

Matt Buly New Castle
Benjamen Wilson Hookstown
Eric Johnson Collinsville
Troy Lee Bedford
Gary Braniff Mineral City
Chris Hogston Boling Springs
Travis Carlisle Morganton
Russell Bennett Dallas

J Reynolds Tadcaster
Kenneth Hawk Brimfield
Kevin Saeler Stoneboro
Kenny Blankschaer ~ Diamond
Jason Branham Bedford
Douglas Spears I Paintsville
Kevin Fields Nicholasville
John Gregory Collins Bonnyman
Carroll Setzer Jr Lenoir

Ben Bowles Denver
Michael Ryznar Coral Springs
Jamie Player New Bern
Doug McCarson Marietta
Cameron Spencer Hudson
Stephen Vasos Pittsburgh
Adrian Lofiis Cleveland
Chris Biesecker Linwood
Matt Butler Lenoir

James Van Atta Shelby

Mike Harris Spartanburg
Douglas Wayne Day Madison
Maxwell Clifford Beaufort
Raymond Curtis Mt Holly
Tommy Pettih Jr King

Josh Adams Statesville
Fielder Thompson Mercer
Douglas McQuillan West Newton
Boyd Warner III Hartville
Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland
Mathew Roy Akron

Gary Strope Jr Horner

Todd Wayne Walker Hickory
Mike Comstock Coral Springs
David Mace Saint Marys
Buddy Gardner China Grove
Ricky Gadbois Union Grove
Joseph Daniels Weston
Nakai Green Landrum
Kevin Larson Mogadore
Wendell Gay Sizerock
Jeremy McDuffie Bluff City
Tyler Schershcel Bedford
Pierce Ferriter Dayton

Paul Walker Granite Falls
Chad Powell Valdese

Jon Buchner Monterey
Tommy Tomlinson Rural Retreat
Glen Adams Waxhaw
Jeremy Sullivan Oolitie Iy
Karl Dodson New Cumberland PA
Robert Miller Johnson City

TN

HON
YAM
SUZ
GAS
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
SuzZ
KAW
GAS
KAW
SuUzZ
HON

SuUZ
KTM
YAM

HON
YAM

KTM
KT™M
GAS

KT™M
KT™M
KTM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
HON
KT™M
HON

SUZ

YAM
Suz

YAM
KT™
YAM
YAM
HON
SUZ

HON
HON
YAM
suzZ

HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
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2:19:23
2:20:00
2:20:23
2:20:57
2:22:24
2:22:56
2:23:11
2:24:57
22717
1:40:21
1:44:49
1:50:07
1:50:57
1532:53
1:54:28
1:55:48
1:57:41
2:07:18
2:09:13
2:14:39
1185555
0:33:01
0:33:59
0:34:50
0:35:33

2:06:56
2:08:08
2:08:14
2:12:28
2:13:22
2:14:35
2:21:25
2:24:53
1:50:42
1:50:58
1253251
1:59:14
1:59:18
2:00:15
2:01:35
2:10:03
2:20:46
0:51:13

2:03:43
2:08:09
2137
2:11:46
2:12:06
2:13:37
2.115:55
2:16:27
21739
2:21:00
1:43:16
1:45:28
1:46:05
1:47:08
1:47:38
1:48:36
1:50:00



18 402 Josh Bailey

19 666 Butch Demerle
20 549 Doug Adams

21 492 Cam Spires

22 458 John Helmsderfer
23 277 Scott McFeely
24 602 Josh Tilley

25 485 Rob Voorhees

26 799 Todd Sechler

27 784 James Dice Sr
28 293 Derek McCormick
29 574 Dan Doerr

30 541 Robert Hechinger
31 583 Ronald Groves II
32 355 Kenneth Conover
33 578 Scott Lewis

34 589 Todd Inman

35 358 Matt Dooner

36 858 Anthony Stout
37 299 Brandon Vittitow
38 542 Mike Waggoner
39 774 John Kersey
07-Vet C

1 518 David Scearce

2 448 Charles Logan

3 532 Mark Gaither

4 170 Dan Kormos

5 471 Steven Litz

6 190 Gary D Bisang
i} 328 Jim Norris

8 590 Robert Williams
9 873 Gregory Swiger
10 413 F Douglas Mohr
11 864 GregNehr

12 460 Jeffrey Smith

13 291 Darren Cox

14 788 Bret Akers

15 995 Scott Dillon

16 865 James Culler

17 276 Dino Colaianni
18 534 SteveLyda

19 234 Mike Anderson
20 203 William Stange ™
21 750 Chrs Coffmon
22 196 Mark Feth

23 189 Mike Livada Jr
24 342 William Jaberg
25 585 Will Rulong

26 804 Mike Myers

27 222 James Moore

28 412 Gene HodgeIl
29 514 Scott Deal

30 599 John Wilson

31 461 Billy Miller

32 227 Neal Seelinger
33 872 Allen Marshall
34 220 Miles Simons

35 315 Thomas Coffee
36 880 Dave Lester

37 466 Brian Barker

38 604 Jason Carter

39 616 Bruce Finley
08-Senior C

1 701 Raymond Drugmand
2 482 Robert Lee

3 969 Kevin Sparks

4 346 Greg Gibson

5 538 Thomas Eidan

6 475 Gregory Stallard
7 311 John DunnlJr

8 440 Buddy Hardy

g 459 Johnny Spears
10 305 Bill Howard

11 785 Billy Childers

12 851 David Gubala

13 546 Larry Hanes

14 690 JeffLewis

15 871 Mike Allen

Kingsport
Cincinnati
Waxlaw
Heltonville
Cincinati
Salem

N Willcesboro
Morgantown
China Grove
Smithfield
East Alton
Pittsburgh
Brownsburg
St Clairsville
Ridgeway
Bedford
Clay City
Naples
Bristol
Nicholasville
Indianapolis
Stanwood

Morganton
Rutherfordton
Olin

Girard
Blountville
Lexington
Dover
Scipio
Fairmont
Ona
Pittsburgh
Stone Creek
Port Orange
Lincolnton
Bristol
Lenoir
Adena

Wis
Richmond Hts
Painesville
Blacklick
Pittsburgh
Burgettstown
Dover
Warren
Ohiopyle
Corry
Versalilles
Petrolia
Ere

Bluff City
Erie
Raleigh
Tidioute
Uhrichsville
Clemson
Clarksburg
Greeneville
Milton

Newton Falls
Hillsborough
Lexington
Kingsport
Gardner
Piney Flats
Wallingford
Boone
Oolitic
Marietta
Hindman
Lewiston
Fletcher
Fredonia
King

IL

OH
SC
IN
IN

VA

KY
IN

NC

HON
KTM
HON
YAM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
CAN

SUZ

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
K™
KTM

SuzZ
HON
HON
HON
Suz
HON

KT™M

SUzZ

Suz

KT™M
HON
SUzZ
SUZ

KTM
KTM
YAM
SuUzZ

KTM
KTM
YAM
GAS
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1:50:18
1:51:14
1:52:14
1:56:39
1:57:00
1::58:32
1:59:07
2:02:46
2:06:10
2:07:49
2:07:52
2:07:59
2:08:04
2:08:13
2:10:04
2:14:56
2:20:36
2:24:02
2:26:58
1:18:46
1:34:48
1:56:47

2:07:07
2:07:1'1
2:08:29
2:10:54
25132057
2:14:20
2:14:42
2:15:56
2:16:23
2:16:38
2:16:43
2:16:57
2:18:38
2:20:14
1:45:13
1:47:15
1:47:54
1:47:59
1:48:08
1:48:21
1:48:46
1:49:02
1:49:11
1551:52
1252:21
1:52:511
1:52:53
155812
1:53:30
1:53:43
1:54:38
1:55:00
1:56:22
1:57:48
2:04:21
2:09:22
2:10:51
2:13:56
1:38:10

2335
2:15:00
2:15:17
1:43:53
1:46:18
1:46:49
1:48:08
1:49:12
1:49:27
1:49:53
1:50:06
115125
1:51:30
1:52:01
1:52:59

09-Women

501
212
633
483
570
463
702
486
477
795
407
223
506
731
591

429
513
561
205
481

630
468
934
160
856
798
723
454
911
793
669

433
780
779
901
153
576
484
158
316
822
909
772
182
502
446
384
314
154
11
327
478
525
631
242
595
177
910
243
519
518
448
553
241
450
736
545
619
783
968
532
323
278
335
537!

Dale Vincent
Gary Fridley
Donald Mathiesen
David Pine
Michael Bowles
David McCarty
Bill Clay

Mike Branham
Lincoln Reynolds
Mitchell Setzer Sr
Joe Hege

Jonathan Rentschler

Anton Dooner
Marsden Linder
Sidney Clark

Heidi Landon
Michele Eidam
Amanda Lappe
Jennifer Shultz
Melinda Luedke

0-SSR B/C

Johnny Kirby
George Yount
Doran Carrell
Joe Klinsensmith
Carl McDaniel
John Campetti
Steve Young
Fred Brown ¢
Michael Thompson
Larry Bollinger
Robert Brendle

Terry Cunningham
Shane Nalley
Alan Randt
Wayne Beaty
Terry Mealer
Dan Salomone
Doug Whitmer
Harry Greenlee
Sydney Gallt
Darrell Hoover
Jimmy Lynch
Brian Howell

R Matt Zines
Joseph Hull

Cody Hallett
George Popelas
Buddy Gardner
Frank Erbe
Ronald Bohn
Roger Parker
Edward McDuffie
Brandon Clayton
Sam Nelson

Erick Hendon
Danny McClinton
Bruce Peifer

Johnathan Woodford

Jamie Smith
Chris Biesecker
David Scearce
Charles Logan
Jesse Robinson
Adam Delph
Kevin Schwantz

Herland Bouwers IIT

Matt Butler
Ricky Gadbois
James Van Atta
Shawn Barnes
Mark Gaither
Lonnie Rider
Andrew Kendrick
Matt Little

Kyle Yash

Lawrenceville
Lost Creek
Cocoa
Winfield
Denver
Chardon
Connelly Springs
Pataskala
Bedford
Lenoir
Lexington
Chardon
Naples
Mercer
Durham

Ashford
Gardner
Wentzville
Salt Rock
Big Lake

Granite Falls
Morganton
Lookout Mtn
Bethel Park
Winchester
Sandisfield
Crestwood
Rural Retreat
Corryton
Morganton
Forest City

Greenback
Boonville
Eaton Rapids
Charlotte
Palmetto
Higganum
Prosperity
Candler
Jackson
Crawford
Scranton
Fort Wayne
Salem
Walkersville
Plainville
Houston
China Grove
Newton Falls
Pittsburgh
Blacksburg
Bluff City
Meadow Lands
Hickory
Elkins
Asheville
Dover
Southington
Culloden
Linwood
Morganton
Rutherfordton
Connelly Springs
Bristol
Davidson
Newark
Lenoir
Union Grove
Shelby
Mercer

Olin

Clyde

White
Virgie
Lilburn

GA
wVv
FL
MO
NC
OH
NC
OH
IN
NC
NC
OH
EE
PA
NC

PA

NC
PA
OH

NC
NC
NC
NC
TN
NC
NY
NC
NC
NC
PA
NC
NC
GA

KAW
Suz
Suz
Suz
YAM
KTM
ATK
KT™M
SUZ
HSB
KTM

YAM
KAW
HON

KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW

HON

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
N 8y4

HON
GAS

KTM

GAS
SUZ
KTM

YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM

YAM
HON
YAM
Suz

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
SUZ

HON
YAM
KAW
SUZ

KTM
KTM
KT™M

SUZ

SUZ

YAM
KT™M
YAM
KTM
GAS

KAW
KTM
KT™M

HON
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123

539
770
170
296
195
415
496
540
754
198
471
426
181
701
931
792
408
190
630
494
328
482
969
923
272
590
889
472
873
577
413
864
778
460
717
557
797
207
425
291
218
480
455
490
937
788
580
628
888
462
607
693
457
674
563
449
573
465
786
823
630
345
775
346
745
995
892
474
538
475
547
865
488
468
276
534
334
234

Brandon Larson Akron

Daryl Howell South Whitley
Dan Kormos Girard

Keith Jeziorski Library
Joseph Daniels Weston
Nakai Green Landrum
Ryan Simmons Taylorsville
Kevin Larson Mogadore
Mike Harris Spartanburg
Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville
Steven Litz Blountville
Douglas Wayne Day Madison
Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown
Raymond Drugmand Newton Falls
Wendell Gay Sizerock
Tracy Spencer Lenoir

John Beaver Gray

Gary D Bisang Lexington
Josh Mitchell Alliquippa
Maxwell Clifford Beaufort
Jim Norris Dover
Robert Lee Hillsborough
Kevin Sparks Lexington
Kenneth Truschler ~ Brookville
Jeremy McDuffie Bluff City
Robert Williams Scipio
Stephen Webb Morganton
Gary Kaylor Bluff City
Gregory Swiger Fairmont
Tyler Schershcel Bedford

F Douglas Mohr Ona

Greg Nehr Pittsburgh
Charles Pitsenbarge Hiddenite
Jeffrey Smith Stone Creek
Wayne Shay Lowellville
Pierce Ferriter Dayton

Ken Pruss Soccery Hill
Shawn Remington Hiller
Aaron Baldwin Birmingham
Darren Cox Port Orange
Nick Lafon Maryville
Keith Blackburn. High Point
Justin B Wood Grafton
Richard Setzer Lenoir

Matt Buly New Castle
Bret Akers Lincolnton
Jeffrey Sanders East Berlin
Benjamen Wilson Hookstown
Eric Johnson Collinsville
Paul Walker Granite Falls
Raymond Curtis Mt Holly
Jimmy Woodford Southington
Troy Lee Bedford
Gary Braniff Mineral City
T J Anthony Cleveland
Chris Hogston Boling Springs
Tommy Pettih Jr King

Travis Carlisle Morganton
Russell Bennett Dallas

J Reynolds Tadcaster
Johnny Kirby Granite Falls
Chad Powell Valdese

Ted Mullins Hamilton
Greg Gibson Kingsport
Kenneth Hawk Brimfield
Scott Dillon Bristol

Jon Buchner Monterey
Tommy Tomlinson = Rural Retreat
Thomas Eidan Gardner
Gregory Stallard Piney Flats
Glen Adams Waxhaw
James Culler Lenoir
Jeremy Sullivan Oolitie
George Yount Morganton
Dino Colaianni Adena

Steve Lyda Wis

Jeff Little Virgie

Mike Anderson Richmond Hits

KT™M
YAM
SUZ
YAM
SUZ
YAM

KTM

SUZ
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2:10:01
2:10:51
2:10:54
2:11:08
2311337
2:11:46
2:11:56
2:12:06
2:12:28
2:12:40
2:13:17
2:13:22
2:13:29
2:13:35
2:13:37
2:13:38
2:13:41
2:14:20
2:14:27
2:14:35
2:14:42
2:15:00
2:15:157
2:15:52
2:15:55
2:15:56
2:16:05
2:16:14
2:16:23
2:16:27
2:16:38
2:16:43
2:16:51
2:16:57
2:17:16
2:17:39
2:17:46
2:18:09
2:18:15
2:18:38
2:18:43
2:18:55
2:19:14
2:19:23
2:20:00
2:20:14
2:20:21
2:20:23
2:20:57
2:21:00
2:211525
2:21:41
2:22:24
2:22:56
2:23:01
2:28:11
2:24:53
2:24:57
2271,
1:40:21
1:42:30
1:43:16
1:43:25
1:43:53
1:44:49
1:45:13
1:45:28
1:46:05
1:46:18
1:46:49
1:47:08
1:47:15
1:47:38
1:47:39
1:47:54
1:47:59
1:48:00
1:48:08

122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
139,
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

311
203
206
429
750
196
189

459
934
601
305
722
785
353
273
402
855
820
743
548
666
851
546
342
690
507
549
585
487
804
359
222
552
871
412
599
216
417
298
501
427
461
227
212
217
707
872
492
458
633
742
220
483
687
277
602
233
213
514
451
160
570
856
798
560
456
463
485
702
657
486
723
315
799
794
784
293

John Dunn Jr
William Stange
Karl Dodson
Heidi Landon
Chris Coffmon
Mark Feth

Mike Livada Jr
Buddy Hardy
Johnny Spears
Doran Carrell
Sam Geis

Bill Howard
Robert Miller
Billy Childers
Kevin Saeler
Chuck Freeze
Josh Bailey

Josh Adams
Kenny Blankschaer
Fielder Thompson
Michael Murphy Jr
Butch Demerle
David Gubala
Larry Hanes
William Jaberg
Jeff Lewis

Glenn J Adams
Doug Adams

Will Rulong
Steven Arthur Jr
Mike Myers

Guy Stump
James Moore
Jason Branham
Mike Allen

Gene Hodge IT
John Wilson
Douglas McQuillan
Andy Hall

Len Jeziorski
Dale Vincent
Douglas Spears II
Billy Miller

Neal Seclinger
Gary Fridley
Nathan Wallace
Kevin Fields
Allen Marshall
Cam Spires

John Helmsderfer
Donald Mathiesen
John Gregory Collins
Miles Simons
David Pine

Ted Kilvington
Scott McFeely
Josh Tilley

Boyd Wammer III
Wesley Knippenberg
Scott Deal
Mathew Roy

Joe Klinsensmith
Michael Bowles
Carl McDaniel
John Campetti
Scott Lappe

Gary Strope Jr
David McCarty
Rob Voorhees
Bill Clay

Jason Wilson
Mike Branham
Steve Young
Thomas Coffee
Todd Sechler
Carroll Setzer Jr
James Dice Sr
Derek McCormick

Wallingford CT KAW
Painesville OH YAM
New Cumberland PA KTM
Ashford CT KAW
Blacklick OH YAM
Pittsburgh PA YAM
Burgettstown PA SUZ

Boone NC KTM
Oolitic IN KTM
Lookout Mtn GA KTM
Pittsburgh PA YAM
Marietta SC YAM
Johnson City TN YAM
Hindman KY SuUz

Stoneboro PA SUZ

Boardman OH KTM
Kingsport TN HON
Statesville NC KAW
Diamond OH YAM
Mercer PA KTM
Virgie KY YAM
Cincinnati OH KTM
Lewiston NY KTM
Fletcher NC KTM
Dover OH KTM
Fredonia PA YAM
Palmyra PA YAM
Waxlaw NC HON
Warren OH KAW
New Bemn NC HON
Ohiopyle PA KTM
Morristown TN KAW
Corry PA HON
Bedford IN YAM
King NC GAS
Versalilles KY KAW
Erie PA HON
West Newton PA KTM
Bluff City TN YAM
Library PA SUZ

Lawrenceville GA KAW
Paintsville KY KTM
Bluff City TN GAS

Erie PA SUZ

Lost Creek WV Suz

Mercer PA YAM
Nicholasville KY KAW
Raleigh NC YAM
Heltonville IN YAM
Cincinati OH KTM
Cocoa EL SUZ

Bonnyman KY KAW
Tidioute PA KAW
Winfield MO SUZ

Holt MI ATK
Salem OH KTM
N Willcesboro NC YAM
Hartville OH KTM
Cumberland MD KTM
Petrolia PA SUZ

Akron OH YAM
Bethel Park PA YAM
Denver NC YAM
Winchester KY KTM
Sandisfield MA KTM
Wentzville MO KTM
Horner WV YAM
Chardon OH KTM
Morgantown WV CAN
Connelly Springs NC ATK
Weston WV SuUzZ

Pataskala OH KTM
Crestwood KY suz

Uhrichsville OH YAM
China Grove NC Suz

Lenoir NC YAM
Smithfield PA YAM
East Alton IL YAM
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1:48:08
1:48:21
1:48:36
1:48:37
1:48:46
1:49:02
1:49:11
1:49:12
1:49:27
1:49:38
1:49:46
1:49:53
1:50:00
1:50:06
1:50:07
1:50:12
1:50:18
1:50:42
1:50:57
1:50:58
1:51:00
1:51:14
1:51:25
1:51:30
1:51:52
1:52:01
1:52:12
1:52:14
1:52:21
1:52:49
1:52:51
1:52:52
1:52:53
1252253
1:52:59
1:53:12
1:53:43
1:53:51
1:54:06
1:54:15
1:54:27
1:54:28
1:54:38
1:55:00
1=55H
1255:27
1:55:48
1:56:22
1:56:39
1:57:00
1:57:26
1:57:41
1:57:48
1:57:50
1:57:56
1:58:32
1:59:07
1:59:14
1:59:18
2:00:08
2:00:15
2:00:24
2:00:37
2:00:42
2:00:49
2:00:53
2:01:35
2:01:38
2:02:46
2:02:46
2:02:51
2:03:12
2:03:41
2:04:21
2:06:10
2:07:18
2:07:49
207252



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
297
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
2317
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

574
541
583
477
569
880
454
624
355
513
466
756
604
714
578
561
589
712
358
858
806
205
299
911
789
795
542
616
774
769
307
791
443
401
438
407
793
669
691
223
481
506
544
302
579
317
731
591
473

Dan Doerr
Robert Hechinger
Ronald Groves II
Lincoln Reynolds
Ben Bowles
Dave Lester

Fred Brown

Todd Wayne Walker

Kenneth Conover
Michele Eidam
Brian Barker
Dave Guenther
Jason Carter
Michael Ryznar
Scott Lewis
Amanda Lappe
Todd Inman
Mike Comstock
Matt Dooner
Anthony Stout
Jamie Player
Jennifer Shultz
Brandon Vittitow

Michael Thompson

Brian Guenther

Mitchell Setzer St

Mike Waggoner
Bruce Finley
John Kersey
John Ellersick
Doug McCarson
Cameron Spencer
Stephen Vasos
Adrian Loftis
Joey Alexander
Joe Hege

Larry Bollinger
Robert Brendle
H Scott Phipps

Jonathan Rentschler

Melinda Luedke
Anton Dooner
Nick Paul
David Mace
Bryan Woods
Bronson Bartley
Marsden Linder
Sidney Clark
Chad Woods

Pittsburgh
Brownsburg
St Clairsville
Bedford
Denver
Clemson
Rural Retreat
Hickory
Ridgeway
Gardner
Clarksburg
Grove City
Greeneville
Coral Springs
Bedford
Wentzville
Clay City
Coral Springs
Naples
Bristol

New Bern
Salt Rock
Nicholasville
Corryton
Grove City
Lenoir
Indianapolis
Milton
Stanwood
Newark
Marietta
Hudson
Pittsburgh
Cleveland
Lexington
Lexington
Morganton
Forest City
Marietta
Chardon

Big Lake
Naples
Hildebran
Saint Marys
Roanoke
Eton

Mercer
Durham
Troutville

IN
OH

NC
SC
VA
NC

YAM
HON
KTM
SUZ

KT™M
KTM

L e e e e e e e e NS IS I NS T S IS T oS B oS B WS NS I SO SR VR TR VS SR VR R PR R A SO S O B VS A P SR VE IS R VR R DS B VS B OSSR R P S VS I VS IV}

2:07:59
2:08:04
2:08:13
2:08:29
2:09:13
2:09:22
2:09:48
2:10:03
2:10:04
2:10:46
2:10:51
2:13:48
2:13:56
2:14:39
2:14:56
2:15:09
2:20:36
2:20:46
2:24:02
2:26:58
1:11:55
1:14:15
1:18:46
1:22:10
1:27:21
1:31:41
1:34:48
1:38:10
1:56:47
2:06:13
0:33:01
0:33:59
0:34:50
0:35:33
0:37:06
0:38:05
0:38:12
0:38:23
0:42:38
0:42:53
0:44:20
0:46:50
0:49:11
051313
0:52:41
0:52:46
0:55:54
1:04:46
1:15:25



